

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D. works with maintenance from Randeri Mahito ke ghar to Bansei Thakur ke ghar tak.					
Agency - Nijamuddin An-Sari (Reg. no. 217 0804) At - Balua Tal, P.O. - Motihare Town, East Champaran					
Agreement no. - 54 SBD/2019-20					
Date of work order - 19.03.2020					
Contract date of completion - 18.03.2021					
Record entry of reinforcement					
Raft of abutment					
Bottom main bar - 12mm.					
Φ Top rod @ 130mm c/c					
$46 \times 2.60 = 119.60m$					
@ 0.89 kg/m.					106.44 kg
Distribution bar - 10mm Φ Top					
Rod @ 150mm c/c					
$16 \times 5.90m = 94.40m$					
@ 0.62 kg/m.					58.53 kg

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. reinforcing board					2 Nos.
(14) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board					2 Nos.
3m x 1m					
13/6/20					
J.E.					

Abstract of cost.					
(1/30) Earth work in excavation for structure					
Qty. Vol. T.M.B. P. 4					
52.90 m ³ @ Rs. 285.17/m ³					Rs. 15,085.20
(2/31) Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. Vol. T.M.B. P. 4					
4.88 m ³ @ Rs. 421.91/m ³					Rs. 2059.20
(3/33) Providing P.C.C. grade M15 in open foundation					
Qty. Vol. T.M.B. P. 5					
7.56 m ³ @ Rs. 5758.55/m ³					Rs. 43,535.20
(4/38) Providing R.C.C. M-25 grade					

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs. 60,679.20

B.F.
8

Rs. 60,679=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete curb call					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 5					
45.42 m ³ @ Rs. 7367.40/m ³					Rs. 334627=00
5139 Back filling behind abutment, L/Wall & R/Wall					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
28.80 m ³ @ Rs. 2498.00/m ³					Rs. 71945=00
5140 Providing Weep holes					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
10 Nos. @ Rs. 90.59 each					Rs. 3623=00
5142 Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
3.22 M.T. @ Rs. 61238.62/M.T.					Rs. 197188=00
811 Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
1.135 k.m. @ Rs. 10,091.77/k.m.					Rs. 11454=00
912 Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
1.135 k.m. @ Rs. 9469.24/k.m.					Rs. 10748=00
1013 Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 6					
0.34 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha					Rs. 16829=00
Continuation					
C.O. Total					Rs. 7,07,093=00

B. F. 9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Rs. 7,07,093=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/4) Construction of embankment --- lead upto 100 m. Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 6 540.00 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ Rs. 94,408=					
(12/6) Construction of embankment --- lead upto 100 m. Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 6 1250.00 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ Rs. 73,238=					
(13/23) Providing & fixing of typical mm GSY reinforcement board with logo Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7 2 nos. @ Rs. 11,341.24 each Rs. 22,682=					
(14/24) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7 2 nos. @ Rs. 11,341.24 each Rs. 22,682=					
Total					Rs. 9,20,103=
Add 12% GST			(+)		Rs. 1,10,412=
Add 1% L.Cess			(+)		Rs. 9201=
Less 0.81% below			(-)		Rs. 10,39,716=
					Rs. 8,422=
					Rs. 10,31,294=
3 mg emf 13/6/20					

J.E.

Continuation